INTRODUCTION
The Jonell Systems N series (formerly Nowata) high-flow, multi-
cartridge filter housings are designed for long life and exceptional
value. These multipurpose, high flow, 150 psi filters are built with
our continued commitment to quality that has made us a leader in
filtration systems worldwide.
N series filter housings have numerous, customizable options and

+1 844 GO FILTR
Model Material No. Round x
No. High
No. of
Cartridges
Cartridge
Length
Connection
Size & Type A B C D
NC66TU15W4 Carbon steel 22 x 3 66 29¼ or 30 4" 150# 16 64 38 17
NU66TU15W4 316 SS 22 x 3 66 29¼ or 30 4" 150# 16 64 38 17
NC88QU15W4 Carbon steel 22 x 4 88 40 4" 150# 16 74 38 17
NU88QU15W4 316 SS 22 x 4 88 40 4" 150# 16 74 38 17
NC108TU15W6 Carbon steel 36 X 3 108 29¼ or 30 6" 150# 20 68 40 18½
NU108TU15W4 316 SS 36 X 3 108 29¼ or 30 6" 150# 20 68 40 18½
NC144QU15W6 Carbon steel 36 X 4 144 40 6" 150# 20 78 40 18½
NU144QU15W6 316 SS 36 X 4 144 40 6" 150# 20 78 40 18½
NC165TU15W6 Carbon steel 55 x 3 165 29¼ or 30 6" 150# 24 81 44 23
NU165TU15W6 316 SS 55 x 3 165 29¼ or 30 6" 150# 24 81 44 23
NC220QU15W6 Carbon steel 55 x 4 220 40 6" 150# 24 85 44 23
NU220QU15W6 316 SS 55 x 4 220 40 6" 150# 24 85 44 23
NC264TU15W8 Carbon steel 88 X 3 264 29¼ or 30 8" 150# 30 85 48 25½
NU264TU15W8 316 SS 88 X 3 264 29¼ or 30 8" 150# 30 85 48 25½
NC352QU15W8 Carbon steel 88 X 4 352 40 8" 150# 30 91 48 25½
NU352QU15W8 316 SS 88 X 4 352 40 8" 150# 30 91 48 25½
NC384TU15W10 Carbon steel 128 x 3 384 29¼ or 30 10" 150# 36 90 52 27
NU384TU15W10 316 SS 128 x 3 384 29¼ or 30 10" 150# 36 90 52 27

+1 844 GO FILTR
Model Material No. Round x
No. High
No. of
Cartridges
Cartridge
Length
Connection
Size & Type A B C D
NC6SU152 Carbon steel 6 x 1 6 9¾ or 10 2" FNPT 8 31½ 21½ 123∕8
NU6SU15N2 316 SS 6 X 1 6 9¾ or 10 2" FNPT 8 31½ 21½ 123∕8
NC6SU15W2 Carbon steel 6 X 1 6 9¾ or 10 2" 150# RFWN 8 31½ 21½ 123∕8
NU6SU15W2 316 SS 6 X 1 6 9¾ or 10 2" 150# RFWN 8 31½ 21½ 123∕8
NC12DU15N2 Carbon steel 6 X 2 12 19½ or 20 2" FNPT 8 41½ 21½ 123∕8
NU12DU15N2 316 SS 6 X 2 12 19½ or 20 2" FNPT 8 41½ 21½ 123∕8
NC12DU15W2 Carbon steel 6 X 2 12 19½ or 20 2" 150# RFWN 8 41½ 21½ 123∕8
NU12DU15W2 316 SS 6 X 2 12 19½ or 20 2" 150# RFWN 8 41½ 21½ 123∕8
NC18TU15N2 Carbon steel 6 X 3 18 29¼ or 30 2" FNPT 8 53 31½ 123∕8
NU18TU15N2 316 SS 6 X 3 18 29¼ or 30 2" FNPT 8 53 31½ 123∕8
NC18TU15W2 Carbon steel 6 X 3 18 29¼ or 30 2" 150# RFWN 8 53 31½ 123∕8
NU18TU15W2 316 SS 6 X 3 18 29¼or 30 2" 150# RFWN 8 53 31½ 123∕8
NC24QU15N2 Carbon steel 6 X 4 24 40 2" FNPT 8 63 31½ 123∕8
NU24QU15N2 316 SS 6 X 4 24 40 2" FNPT 8 63 31½ 123∕8
NC24QU15W2 Carbon steel 6 X 4 24 40 2" 150# RFWN 8 63 31½ 123∕8
NU24QU15W2 316 SS 6 X 4 24 40 2" 150# RFWN 8 63 31½ 123∕8
NC28DU15W3 Carbon steel 14 X 2 28 19½ or 20 3" 150# RFWN 12 42¾ 22 13
NU28DU15W3 316 SS 14 X 2 28 19½ or 20 3" 150# RFWN 12 42¾ 22 13
NC42TU15W3 Carbon steel 14 X 3 42 29¼ or 30 3" 150# RFWN 12 52¾ 32 13
NU42TU15W3 316 SS 14 X 3 42 29¼ or 30 3" 150# RFWN 12 52¾ 32 13
NC56QU15W3 Carbon steel 14 x 4 56 40 3" 150# RFWN 12 62¾ 32 13
NU56QU15W3 316 SS 14 x 4 56 40 3" 150# RFWN 12 62¾ 32 13